
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
(From Ground)
Total Length
Total Width
Total Height

Full Specifications

46 cm
40 cm
53 cm

120 cm
61 cm
99 cm

8 mph 
35 km (22 miles)*
153 cm
9 cm
2 x 12V / 35Ah
24V / 4Ah
86 kg 

136 kg (21 Stone)

Maximum Speed
Range
Turning Radius
Ground Clearance 
Battery
Charger
Total Weight
(Including Battery)
Maximum User Weight

               www.vanosmedical.co.uk

Simple dashboard with 
battery indicator

Unique two-tone 
shroud design with 

alloy wheels

Rear LED ligthing for 
improved visibility and 

extra safety

                                                                              Specification Sheet

Captain swivel seat with               
folding backrest

Width adjustable armrests

Spacious footwell for optimum 
seating posture

Angle adjustable Tiller

Removable basket with carry handle

Height adjustable headrest

EXCEL ROADSTER DX8

Full LED lighting system

Available Colours

KEY: * = Varies depending on weather and terrain conditions


